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Event 22a: MMAS 6 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 48 Kyle HESTER (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 2:34.392
Half Lap 14.549 (1)

Lap 1 23.665 23.665 (1)
Lap 2 18.353 42.018 (2)
Lap 3 18.315 1:00.333 (2)
Lap 4 18.686 1:19.020 (2)
Lap 5 18.755 1:37.775 (2)
Lap 6 18.605 1:56.380 (2)
Lap 7 18.929 2:15.310 (1)
Lap 8 19.082 2:34.392 (1)

2. 60 Darren BAKER (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:45.413 +11.021
Half Lap 14.589 14.589 (2)

Lap 1 23.979 23.979 (2)
Lap 2 17.390 41.369 (1)
Lap 3 17.675 59.044 (1)
Lap 4 18.406 1:17.450 (1)
Lap 5 19.068 1:36.518 (1)
Lap 6 19.826 1:56.344 (1)
Lap 7 20.211 2:16.555 (2)
Lap 8 28.857 2:45.413 (2)


